SIR SYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

BSCFORESTRY

SURE
. SAVIO 25324093
2. NEHA SI1V1 25320913
CHANCE
1. THEERTHA KU 25310285
2. MUHAMMAD SINAN MK 25330254
3. NIRANJA K 25320542

HoD Principal



SIR SYED COLLEGE TA LIPARAMBA

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

BSCPHYSICS

SURE
. MINHAJ P 25327733
2. YADUNAND K 25326396
CHANCE
I. THAHA MUHAMMED M 25327047

=5 Principal
0
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SIR SYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

SOUPARNIKA B
ALEENA ANN JOY

CHANCE

HoD

_-ll‘s'l.r-il\.}'—

5
6.

7
8
9
|

MUHAMMED MISHAB RIZAN. TK
MUHAMMAD SINAN MK

MUHAMMED SHIHAS N.K.P
MUHAMMED SINAN P

. ANAGHA MANOJ

SHINAS ABDULKADAR
AHAMMAD SHANID M
MOHAMMED RAZI
THANHA FATHIMA

0 RIFA FATHIMA K

25330069
25328878

25311505
25330254

25330731
25325013
25326203
25329635
25318616
25314765
25310106
25311304

Principal



SIR SYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

B A HISTORY

SURE
I. SHUINA C.P 25331547
2. ARCHANA M 25310580
CHANCE
I. MARIYATH P 25320972
2. REEHA FATHIMA 25324460
3. REEHA FATHIMA 25324460
4. NAJEEBA SHERIN 25316890
5. AHAMMAD SHANID M 25318616
6. MUHAMMED SAHAL EM 25318844
7. NAJEEBA SHERIN 25316890
8. MUHAMMED SUFIYANC 25327163
9. MOHAMMED RAZI 25314765
10. THANHA FATHIMA 25310106
11. ABDUL MANAF PA 25311992

HoD Principal



SIR SYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

BAECONOMICS

SURE

. SREEKRISHNA HARIDAS
> MUHAMMED MISHAB RIZAN TK

CHANCE

. MARIYATH P
MUHAMMAD SINAN MK

|
2.
3. MUHAMMED SHIHAS N.K.P
4. MUHAMMED SINAN P

5. SHINAS ABDULKADAR
6. NAJEEBA SHERIN

7. NASIBA NAEEM

8. AHAMMAD SHANID M
9. MUHAMMED SAHAL EM
10. NAJEEBA SHERIN

11. MUHAMMED SUFIYAN C
12. MOHAMMED RAZI

13. RIFA FATHIMA K

14. THAHA MUHAMMED M
15. ABDUL MANAF PA

HoD

25331060
25311505

5316890
25310675
25318616
25318844
25316890
25327163
25314765
25311304
25327047
25311992

Principal



SIR SYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA
SPORTS QUOTA PROVIS-I.GN:&L RANK LIST-2025-26

B A ARABIC

1. SINAN CH - 25321121
2. MUHAMMED SINAN P 25325013

{INAS ABDULKADAR 25329635
HAMMAD SHANID M 25318616
JANHA FATHIMA 25310106




SIR SYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

BMMC/BIMC

SURE
. AHAMED KABEER AFTHA 25313919
2. MUHAMMED SAHAL K 25321019
CHANCE
1. MUHAMMED SHIHAS N.K.P 25330731
2. ANAGHA MANO] 25326203
3. YADUNAND K 25326396
4. MUHAMMED SAHAL EM 25318844

HoD Principal



SIRSYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

SURE BSC Z0ooLogy

1. HASAN TK 25323379
2. NIRANJA K 25320542
CHANCE

Principal
HoD



o smsmt@lmﬁﬂmmamm

= umﬁmlﬂﬂﬁ RANK LIST-2025

-26

STATISTICS
i

25322006
25331224

Principal




SIR .'Smﬂ:ﬁmnmm-'TAL]P‘ARAMBA
SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

B S C CHEMISTRY

1. FARHAN BASITH ¢ 25330962
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|
1.

SIR SYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

B.COM

NAME

MOHAMMED BIN ABDULLA A.P
DEVA VARNINA RASAL

CHANCE

\Dm-dmm_.;;-_u.r[ul—-

— p—
_—
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-.l‘lJ

© % N AW

MARIYATH P
MUHAMMAD SINAN MK
DHANUSH CV
MUHAMMED SHIHAS N.K.P

MUHAMMED SHIBIN GAFOOR M.V

MUHAMMED SINAN P
MUHAMMED ADINAN OK
MINHAIJ P

DEVIKA VINOD

. ANAGHA MANOI
_SHINAS ABDULKADAR

AHAMMAD SHANID M

 MUHAMMED SAHAL EM

MUHAMMED ISMAIL B
MOHAMMED RAZI
ADHIL MUSTHAFA
FATHIMA NOORA
FATHIMATHU SAHALA
RIFA FATHIMA K

HoD

APPL: NO

25321526
25316023

25320972
25330254
25323705
25330731
25328439
25325013
25331224
25327733
25319299
25326203
25329635
25318616
25318844
25319629
25314765
25317002
25314954
25323726
25311304

Principal



SURE BS CBOTANY

25325097

Principal




T-2025-26

25324979
25326816

25325097

Principal




SIR SYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST-2025-26

B A MALAYALAM

SURE
I. AHAMMAD SHANID M 25318616
2. MUHAMMED SUFIYAN C 25327163
CHANCE
1. THANHA FATHIMA 25310106

HoD Principal



